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2024	GCY	Back-to-School	Meet	-	9/28/2024

Results	-	Saturday	Morning
 
Event	101		Girls	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 33.87Dimmick, Anna B

GCY-NC 162 36.39Wolff, Amelia N

GCY-NC 123 37.69Henderson, Brooke C

GCY-NC 114 38.59Kasa, Keira L

GCY-NC 115 38.60Upton, Camryn M

GCY-NC 146 47.84Harr, Leah R

GCY-NC  97 52.59Saslow, Amelia M

GCY-NC 108 58.97Harrelson, Harper R

GCY-NC  89 1:00.61Kalbaugh, Kristen M

GCY-NC 1710 1:07.40Groover, Chloe H

GCY-NC 15--- NSGill, Anna Katherine K
 
Event	102		Boys	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 171 30.04Golinski, Luke S

GCY-NC 162 31.02Morgan, Noah S

GCY-NC 143 31.27Jia, George

GCY-NC 174 31.62Cathey, Anderson M

GCY-NC 135 34.04Hampton, Ramsey M

GCY-NC 126 39.45Todd, Luke D

GCY-NC 127 40.03Paul, Coover C

GCY-NC 138 40.14Keehn, Owen D

GCY-NC  99 44.08Kasa, Kaveen N

GCY-NC 1210 49.26Scheier, Mason

GCY-NC  811 1:03.95Xu, Benjamin

GCY-NC 11--- DQKeehn, Riley

GCY-NC 12--- NSDaniels, Preston M

GCY-NC 16--- NSMasneri, Ryan M

GCY-NC  7--- NSSheppard, Jackson R
 
Event	103		Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 121 1:08.84Hill, Liz A

33.12 1:08.84

GCY-NC 132 1:10.49Holmes, Kylie Grace L

34.61 1:10.49

GCY-NC 133 1:12.26Gaylord, Lucy G

35.33 1:12.26

GCY-NC 124 1:14.94Kalbaugh, Kathryn D

GCY-NC 155 1:16.04Holmes, Aliza M

36.77 1:16.04
 
Event	104		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 54.49Mitcham, Avery J

26.83 54.49

GCY-NC 162 58.67Neighbors, Arthur J

28.40 58.67

GCY-NC 153 59.99Zhang, Cheche

28.56 59.99

GCY-NC 164 1:01.09Morgan, Noah S

28.37 1:01.09

GCY-NC 145 1:04.23Simmons, Roman S

30.96 1:04.23

GCY-NC 146 1:05.91He, Bryan T

32.23 1:05.91

GCY-NC 157 1:09.96Thomas, Preston G

33.62 1:09.96

GCY-NC 148 1:17.54Wilson, Parker A

37.56 1:17.54

GCY-NC 129 1:18.06Smith, Ollie R

36.64 1:18.06

GCY-NC 1010 1:18.14Xie, George C

37.53 1:18.14

GCY-NC 1111 1:19.02Wheeler, Colt J

39.07 1:19.02

GCY-NC 12--- DQPaul, Coover C

GCY-NC 14--- NSWu, Aaron G
 
Event	105		Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 26.45Henderson, Catelyn G

GCY-NC 152 27.34Dimmick, Anna B

GCY-NC 163 27.76Goddard, Helena J

GCY-NC 164 28.20Kayande, Anya S

GCY-NC 155 28.59Maley, Samantha C

GCY-NC 136 28.67Smith, Molly E

GCY-NC 117 28.86Upton, Camryn M

GCY-NC 138 30.84Goddard, Kyla J

GCY-NC 119 30.90Hobbs, Khloe D

GCY-NC 1110 33.79Johnson, Mira L

GCY-NC 1411 33.98Harr, Leah R

GCY-NC 1412 34.00Weaver, Emma M

GCY-NC 1213 36.40Martini, Maci

GCY-NC 1014 36.75Friend, Vera M

GCY-NC 1215 36.78Carter, Lily M

GCY-NC  916 40.81Saslow, Amelia M

GCY-NC 1117 41.39Ireland, Briella M

GCY-NC 1718 42.85Groover, Chloe H

GCY-NC 1019 46.91Barik, Saanvi

GCY-NC  820 47.26Kalbaugh, Kristen M

GCY-NC  721 1:07.20Reyes, Juliana

GCY-NC  822 1:15.79Mahesh, Pari

GCY-NC 10--- DQHarrelson, Harper R

GCY-NC  5--- NSSheppard, Brooklyn R

GCY-NC 10--- NSAkrasi, Annalisa E

GCY-NC 12--- NSSeawell, Emersyn
 
Event	106		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GCY-NC 161 24.82Morgan, Noah S

GCY-NC 142 25.89Jia, George

GCY-NC 143 26.47Xie, Edward C

GCY-NC 144 26.87He, Bryan T

GCY-NC 155 28.84Thomas, Preston G

GCY-NC 126 29.42Todd, Luke D

GCY-NC 117 29.61Hobbs, Kingston D

GCY-NC 138 29.76Keehn, Owen D

GCY-NC 119 30.00Lievens, Arnaud L

GCY-NC 1210 30.73Saslow, Ben S

GCY-NC 1011 32.37Adekoya, Lami-K O

GCY-NC 1212 32.66Smith, Ollie R

GCY-NC 1113 34.41Keehn, Wesley R

GCY-NC  814 36.77Upton, Bennett
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2024	GCY	Back-to-School	Meet	-	9/28/2024

Results	-	Saturday	Morning

(Event	106		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GCY-NC 1215 36.99Scheier, Mason

GCY-NC  816 37.82Zimmer, Elliott C

GCY-NC 1017 38.35David, Ashton

GCY-NC  818 53.01Xu, Benjamin

GCY-NC 1419 1:00.12Nasid, Ihsaan

GCY-NC 1120 1:05.72Keehn, Riley

GCY-NC  721 1:14.14Williams, Daniel L

GCY-NC 12--- NSMartin, Calvin

GCY-NC 12--- NSDaniels, Preston M

GCY-NC  7--- NSSheppard, Jackson R

GCY-NC 13--- NSPenn, Steven

GCY-NC 12--- NSPorter, Miles W
 
Event	107		Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 1:18.42Wheeler, Alyssa N

36.82 1:18.42

GCY-NC 122 1:23.52Hill, Liz A

38.54 1:23.52

GCY-NC 143 1:25.06Maley, Sara C

38.86 1:25.06

GCY-NC 134 1:25.35Holmes, Kylie Grace L

41.03 1:25.35

GCY-NC 125 1:30.10Kalbaugh, Kathryn D

41.76 1:30.10

GCY-NC 146 1:44.72Weaver, Emma M

48.24 1:44.72
 
Event	108		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 1:05.76Gaines, Bryson B

31.28 1:05.76

GCY-NC 142 1:08.59Hensley, Jonathan A

32.14 1:08.59

GCY-NC 143 1:10.23Austria, Elijah S

33.35 1:10.23

GCY-NC 154 1:10.83Zhang, Cheche

32.74 1:10.83

GCY-NC 135 1:16.86Hampton, Ramsey M

36.03 1:16.86

GCY-NC 146 1:18.66He, Bryan T

37.72 1:18.66

GCY-NC 147 1:19.16Simmons, Roman S

37.14 1:19.16

GCY-NC 108 1:29.32Xie, George C

41.52 1:29.32

GCY-NC 129 1:32.45Paul, Coover C

42.64 1:32.45

GCY-NC 14--- NSWu, Aaron G
 
Event	109		Girls	50	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 28.21Henderson, Catelyn G

GCY-NC 122 30.67Ross, Sadie B

GCY-NC 163 30.86Kayande, Anya S

GCY-NC 124 31.76Henderson, Brooke C

GCY-NC 135 32.19Smith, Molly E

GCY-NC 166 32.24Goddard, Helena J

GCY-NC 117 32.48Upton, Camryn M

GCY-NC 118 34.74Kasa, Keira L

GCY-NC 139 36.82Friend, Katelyn M

GCY-NC 1110 38.47Hobbs, Khloe D

GCY-NC 15--- NSGill, Anna Katherine K
 
Event	110		Boys	50	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 141 29.04Jia, George

GCY-NC 152 32.23Thomas, Preston G

GCY-NC 123 32.85Todd, Luke D

GCY-NC 114 34.13Hobbs, Kingston D

GCY-NC 115 34.50Lievens, Arnaud L

GCY-NC  86 48.97Upton, Bennett

GCY-NC 107 51.42David, Ashton

GCY-NC  88 52.31Zimmer, Elliott C

GCY-NC 11--- NSKeehn, Wesley R
 
Event	111		Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 141 55.50Upton, Madisyn R

GCY-NC 152 1:00.31Henderson, Catelyn G

29.20 1:00.31

GCY-NC 153 1:01.98Wheeler, Alyssa N

29.38 1:01.98

GCY-NC 124 1:02.21Hill, Liz A

29.89 1:02.21

GCY-NC 135 1:02.66Smith, Molly E

30.43 1:02.66

GCY-NC 136 1:03.56Gaylord, Lucy G

30.47 1:03.56

GCY-NC 127 1:06.58Kalbaugh, Kathryn D

31.34 1:06.58

GCY-NC 148 1:06.98Maley, Sara C

GCY-NC 159 1:07.14Holmes, Aliza M

30.86 1:07.14

GCY-NC 1110 1:10.88Hobbs, Khloe D

33.68 1:10.88

GCY-NC 1311 1:14.85Friend, Katelyn M

35.16 1:14.85

GCY-NC 1212 1:24.53Martini, Maci

GCY-NC 10--- NSAkrasi, Annalisa E
 
Event	112		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 50.66Mitcham, Avery J

24.69 50.66

GCY-NC 162 52.87Neighbors, Arthur J

25.08 52.87

GCY-NC 153 54.88Gaines, Bryson B

25.75 54.88

GCY-NC 154 58.39Zhang, Cheche

28.01 58.39

GCY-NC 145 59.53Xie, Edward C

28.46 59.53

GCY-NC 116 1:06.79Hobbs, Kingston D

GCY-NC 117 1:07.71Wheeler, Colt J

33.42 1:07.71
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2024	GCY	Back-to-School	Meet	-	9/28/2024

Results	-	Saturday	Morning

(Event	112		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GCY-NC 128 1:07.80Saslow, Ben S

32.90 1:07.80

GCY-NC 149 1:09.52Wilson, Parker A

34.50 1:09.52

GCY-NC  910 1:15.01Kasa, Kaveen N

35.15 1:15.01

GCY-NC 12--- NSPorter, Miles W
 
Event	113		Girls	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 161 30.20Kayande, Anya S

GCY-NC 122 31.20Ross, Sadie B

GCY-NC 123 33.75Henderson, Brooke C

GCY-NC 114 35.60Kasa, Keira L

GCY-NC 135 35.99Goddard, Kyla J

GCY-NC 146 38.94Harr, Leah R

GCY-NC 117 40.01Johnson, Mira L

GCY-NC 128 45.16Martini, Maci

GCY-NC 129 46.63Carter, Lily M

GCY-NC 1110 49.71Ireland, Briella M

GCY-NC 1011 49.90Harrelson, Harper R

GCY-NC  912 51.95Saslow, Amelia M

GCY-NC 1713 55.56Groover, Chloe H

GCY-NC 1014 55.68Barik, Saanvi

GCY-NC  815 1:32.34Mahesh, Pari

GCY-NC 10--- DQFriend, Vera M

GCY-NC  5--- NSSheppard, Brooklyn R

GCY-NC 10--- NSAkrasi, Annalisa E

GCY-NC 12--- NSSeawell, Emersyn
 
Event	114		Boys	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GCY-NC 141 29.09Simmons, Roman S

GCY-NC 132 32.55Hampton, Ramsey M

GCY-NC 123 35.39Smith, Ollie R

GCY-NC 114 35.48Lievens, Arnaud L

GCY-NC 115 40.53Keehn, Wesley R

GCY-NC 106 40.71Adekoya, Lami-K O

GCY-NC  87 42.22Upton, Bennett

GCY-NC 128 43.26Scheier, Mason

GCY-NC 109 47.96David, Ashton

GCY-NC  810 49.46Zimmer, Elliott C

GCY-NC  811 1:03.15Xu, Benjamin

GCY-NC  712 1:26.37Williams, Daniel L

GCY-NC 11--- DQKeehn, Riley

GCY-NC 12--- NSMartin, Calvin

GCY-NC 12--- NSPorter, Miles W

GCY-NC 12--- NSDaniels, Preston M

GCY-NC 13--- NSPenn, Steven

GCY-NC  7--- NSSheppard, Jackson R
 
Event	115		Girls	100	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 141 1:01.40Upton, Madisyn R

29.60 1:01.40

GCY-NC 132 1:07.01Holmes, Kylie Grace L

32.19 1:07.01

GCY-NC 153 1:09.22Maley, Samantha C

31.47 1:09.22
 
Event	116		Boys	100	Yard	Butter.ly

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 55.81Mitcham, Avery J

26.26 55.81

GCY-NC 142 56.46Austria, Elijah S

26.66 56.46

GCY-NC 163 58.92Neighbors, Arthur J

27.11 58.92

GCY-NC 144 1:07.36Xie, Edward C

30.93 1:07.36

GCY-NC 125 1:17.87Saslow, Ben S

36.35 1:17.87

GCY-NC 14--- NSWu, Aaron G
 
Event	117		Girls	100	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GCY-NC 141 1:06.28Upton, Madisyn R

30.08 1:06.28

GCY-NC 162 1:12.72Goddard, Helena J

33.82 1:12.72

GCY-NC 123 1:13.99Ross, Sadie B

32.34 1:13.99

GCY-NC 134 1:23.95Goddard, Kyla J

38.12 1:23.95

GCY-NC 135 1:25.97Friend, Katelyn M

38.82 1:25.97

GCY-NC 116 1:31.35Johnson, Mira L

42.47 1:31.35

GCY-NC 107 1:39.05Friend, Vera M

45.37 1:39.05
 
Event	118		Boys	100	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 1:00.33Gaines, Bryson B

28.82 1:00.33

GCY-NC 102 1:19.60Xie, George C

37.85 1:19.60

GCY-NC 133 1:20.04Keehn, Owen D

36.88 1:20.04

GCY-NC 114 1:21.07Wheeler, Colt J

38.02 1:21.07

GCY-NC  95 1:22.15Kasa, Kaveen N

37.54 1:22.15

GCY-NC 106 1:24.68Adekoya, Lami-K O

39.64 1:24.68

GCY-NC 147 1:25.78Wilson, Parker A

41.04 1:25.78
 
Event	119		Girls	200	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 151 2:31.56Wheeler, Alyssa N

1:10.09 1:55.30 2:31.56

GCY-NC 152 2:32.51Maley, Samantha C

1:12.12 1:58.12 2:32.51

GCY-NC 133 2:40.20Gaylord, Lucy G

34.36 1:15.44 2:03.04 2:40.20
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2024	GCY	Back-to-School	Meet	-	9/28/2024

Results	-	Saturday	Morning

(Event	119		Girls	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

GCY-NC 144 2:45.75Maley, Sara C

35.68 1:18.62 2:08.81 2:45.75

GCY-NC 155 2:52.83Holmes, Aliza M

38.52 1:23.00 2:12.73 2:52.83

GCY-NC 146 3:08.44Weaver, Emma M
 
Event	120		Boys	200	Yard	IM

Age			TeamName Finals	Time
GCY-NC 141 2:06.86Hensley, Jonathan A

26.79 58.77 1:37.52 2:06.86

GCY-NC 142 2:08.89Austria, Elijah S

26.94 59.24 1:38.32 2:08.89
 
Event	121		Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:48.36GCY-NC

1) Upton, Madisyn R 14 2) Kayande, Anya S 16

3) Goddard, Helena J 16 4) Henderson, Catelyn G 15

26.57 54.51 1:22.03 1:48.36

B2 1:54.24GCY-NC

1) Maley, Samantha C 15 2) Ross, Sadie B 12

3) Hill, Liz A 12 4) Wheeler, Alyssa N 15

29.41 57.47 1:25.62 1:54.24

D3 2:00.76GCY-NC

1) Smith, Molly E 13 2) Kalbaugh, Kathryn D 12

3) Maley, Sara C 14 4) Kasa, Keira L 11

29.34 59.62 1:30.43 2:00.76

C4 2:00.87GCY-NC

1) Holmes, Aliza M 15 2) Upton, Camryn M 11

3) Holmes, Kylie Grace L 13 4) Henderson, Brooke C 12

32.48 1:02.48 1:32.52 2:00.87

E5 2:11.77GCY-NC

1) Goddard, Kyla J 13 2) Johnson, Mira L 11

3) Friend, Katelyn M 13 4) Hobbs, Khloe D 11

32.33 1:05.53 1:39.28 2:11.77

F6 2:39.11GCY-NC

1) Saslow, Amelia M 9 2) Martini, Maci 12

3) Ireland, Briella M 11 4) Friend, Vera M 10

40.09 1:18.53 2:06.87 2:39.11
 
Event	122		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
A1 1:37.62GCY-NC

1) Mitcham, Avery J 15 2) Gaines, Bryson B 15

3) Austria, Elijah S 14 4) Hensley, Jonathan A 14

23.91 48.09 1:13.64 1:37.62

B2 1:39.68GCY-NC

1) Zhang, Cheche 15 2) Jia, George 14

3) Xie, Edward C 14 4) Neighbors, Arthur J 16

24.69 49.67 1:15.95 1:39.68

C3 1:56.45GCY-NC

1) Thomas, Preston G 15 2) Wilson, Parker A 14

3) Todd, Luke D 12 4) Simmons, Roman S 14

29.09 59.90 1:29.46 1:56.45

D4 2:00.86GCY-NC

1) Wheeler, Colt J 11 2) Lievens, Arnaud L 11

3) Hampton, Ramsey M 13 4) Hobbs, Kingston D 11

31.94 1:01.90 1:31.09 2:00.86

E5 2:14.36GCY-NC

1) Adekoya, Lami-K O 10 2) Paul, Coover C 12

3) Xie, George C 10 4) Kasa, Kaveen N 9

33.24 1:06.74 1:40.96 2:14.36

F6 2:37.83GCY-NC

1) Upton, Bennett 8 2) Scheier, Mason 12

3) Zimmer, Elliott C 8 4) David, Ashton 10

1:16.60 2:37.83


